2/5/25, 10:46 AM

VARSITY GIRLS ~ SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE

2024-2025

Games Practice

DATE

HOME
01/25

HOME
01/25

HOME
01/27

AWAY
02/01

HOME
02/03

HOME
02/07

HOME
02/n

AWAY
02/13

AWAY
02/14

AWAY
02/15

HOME
02/18

HOME
02/20

HOME
02/21

HOME
02/22

AWAY

02/25
HOME
02/28

HOME
02/28

HOME
03/04

AWAY
03/07

LOCATION

BC (SCRIMMAGE)

LIBERTY (SCRIMMAGE)

LUMBERTON (SCRIMMAGE)

LCM (SCRIMMAGE)

HAMSHIRE FANNETT

VIDOR (SCRIMMAGE)

LCM

COLLEGE STATION TOURNAMENT

COLLEGE STATION TOURNAMENT

COLLEGE STATION TOURNAMENT

SILSBEE

PNG TOURNAMENT

PNG TOURNAMENT

PNG TOURNAMENT

BAYTOWN LEE

KINGWOOD PARK

KINGWOOD PARK

NEDERLAND

WEST BROOK

https://www.pngathletics.com/sport/softball/girls

Port Neches-Groves High School Softball

TIME

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

COLLEGE STATION HS

COLLEGE STATION HS

COLLEGE STATION HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

BAYTOWN LEE HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

RESULTS

12:15 PM

3:45 PM

6:00 PM

12:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
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2/5/25, 10:46 AM

DATE

HOME
03/10

AWAY
03Mm

HOME
03/18

AWAY
03/21

HOME
03/25

AWAY
03/28

HOME
04/01

AWAY
04/04

HOME
04/08

AWAY
04/m

HOME
04/15

LOCATION

STERLING

PA MEMORIAL

BARBERS HILL

BEAUMONT UNITED

BAYTOWN LEE

NEDERLAND

WEST BROOK

BAYTOWN STERLING

PA MEMORIAL

BARBERS HILL

BEAUMONT UNITED

https://www.pngathletics.com/sport/softball/girls

Port Neches-Groves High School Softball

TIME

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

PA MEMORIAL HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

BEAUMONT UNITED

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

NEDERLAND HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

BAYTOWN STERLING HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL

BARBERS HILL HS

PORT NECHES-GROVES HIGH SCHOOL
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RESULTS

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
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